
“T” Connector

700MOCTT _______ _______
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FIXTURE TYPE: _________________________________________

JOB NAME: _____________________________________________

DESCRIPTION
The 3’ by 1’ “T” connector joins three pieces of MonoRail.
It is conductive, so you may power the system from any of
the runs. The connector must be supported with three rigid
or adjustable standoffs (sold separately), one on each end.

COLOR
Insulator is avilable in clear or brown.

FINISH
Antique bronze, chrome, satin nickel.

WEIGHT
1.00 lb./0.45 kg. ±

700MOCTT INSULATOR COLOR FINISH

CLEAR Z ANTIQUE BRONZE
BR BROWN C CHROME

S SATIN NICKEL

36”
914 mm

12”
305 mm

Shown approx. 10% actual size.
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